Mingri Electric
Low Voltage
Selection Guide
       Mingri Electric Co.,Ltd.
No.288,16th Wei Road,Yueqing Economic Development Zone,Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province,China.
Electronic Circuit Breaker

communication interfaces and can perform "four remotes" to meet the
requirements of the control center and automation system.
✱Type Designation
SJKM1E- 口口口/口口口
               ①②③  ④⑤⑥
SJK:Enterpriso code
M:Moldod casc circuit broakor code
1: Design code
E:Elcctronic rolcasc
①Shcll level rated current (A)
②Ratod limit short circuit brcaking capacity lovcl (Noto 1)